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Nom

DULONG Bertrand
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
FOLLIER Alain
GINFRAY Carl
GINFRAY Carl
FOLLIER Alain
FOLLIER Alain
MESPLIER
DULONG Bertrand
SAVIC PERICA
FOLLIER Alain
MESPLIER
GINFRAY Carl
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
DUBOIS Claude
MESPLIER
MESPLIER
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
VILLAIN Maurice
HUE Pierre
FOLLIER Alain
VILLAIN Maurice
GINFRAY Carl
HANIN/LAMOULE
SAVIC PERICA
FOLLIER Alain
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
BAZIRE Thierry
GINFRAY Carl
FOLLIER Alain
HUE Maurice
GINFRAY Carl
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
SAVIC PERICA
DULONG Bertrand
VILLAIN Maurice
VILLAIN Maurice
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
VERGER Gilles
VILLAIN Maurice
VERGER Gilles
BAZIRE Thierry
BAZIRE Thierry
MESPLIER
VILLAIN Maurice
VILLAIN Maurice
HANIN/LAMOULE
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
BAZIRE Thierry

RO3 - ACPA 07 AS VIT

Pigeon

0042158-13
0056716-13
0057128-13
0057105-13
0057108-13
0057115-13
0056544-13
9005851-12
0102192-12
0042001-13
0056524-13
0058054-13
0057138-13
0056575-13
0102012-12
0033123-12
0056045-10
0013593-11
0042161-13
0042069-13
0102614-12
0042370-13
0042359-13
0057129-13
0042148-13
0102418-12
0042404-13
0056547-13
0102405-12
0057070-13
0102047-12
0355075-08
0056548-13
0033929-12
0033058-12
1026734-12
0347903-08
0042008-13
0254241-09
0102200-12
0056737-13
0102395-12
0042037-13
0033914-12
0102434-12
0056838-13
0102701-12
0042170-13
0057093-13
0000096-09
0056711-13
1026702-12
1026732-12
0064992-13
0056818-13
0102416-12
0056283-10
0271545-11
0102708-12
1022441-13

AS PIGEON ENTRAINEMENT

Px
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Pts

97
106
112
124
126
139
141
167
181
185
187

40

45

48

50

54

76

83

91

93

94

95

97

98
104
112
117
117
119
126
133
135
142

10
11
11
12
16
22
25
25
26
26
27
28
29
29
30
30
33
34
37
38
39
39
42
42
44
44

Enlogement

LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
PONT AUDEMER
PONT AUDEMER
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
PONT AUDEMER

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

DULONG Bertrand
BAZIRE Thierry
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
HUE Pierre
DULONG Bertrand
VERGER Gilles
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
SAVIC PERICA
DULONG Bertrand
BAZIRE Thierry
VILLAIN Maurice
VERGER Gilles
BAZIRE Thierry
DULONG Bertrand
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
HANIN/LAMOULE
VILLAIN Maurice
VERGER Gilles
HUE Pierre
DULONG Bertrand
VERGER Gilles
HUE Pierre
BAZIRE Thierry
HANIN/LAMOULE
VERGER Gilles
PAPIN &
FOLLIER Alain
DULONG Bertrand
MASSU Moise
VERGER Gilles
BAZIRE Thierry
FOLLIER Alain

RO3 - ACPA 07 AS VIT

Pigeon

0057103-13
1022423-13
0107027-12
0042152-13
0271561-11
0057110-13
0042390-13
0102717-12
0057086-13
0005794-10
0042167-13
0042168-13
0102379-12
0057133-13
1035365-11
0056814-13
0056726-13
1022404-13
0057121-13
0057091-13
0102712-12
0057125-13
0271559-11
0042050-13
0056802-13
0056723-13
0117094-12
0013751-11
0056722-13
0272140-11
1026733-12
0033119-12
0057085-13
0042205-13
0060196-13
0033908-12
6006447-11
0056724-13
1035323-11
0033013-12

Px
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Pts

45
49
50
50
53
55
56
56
62
63
63
64
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
74
75
75
77
77
77
78
80
83
88
89
90
91
92
95
95
97
99
101
101

Enlogement

LISIEUX

PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX

PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
PONT AUDEMER
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY

PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



